Race Date
August 28, 2021

Seneca East Tiger Classic

Overall Finish List

Girls

HS Girls Black Div.

Class - 1 Default Classification

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 2999 Mia Compton-Engle
2 2 2827 Aubrey Duhaime
3 3 2815 Ava Beeks
4 4 2994 Cami Blaszak
5 5 2996 Anna Carpenter
6 6 3062 Kayla Gonzales
7 7 1579 Mia Heine
8 8 1473 Emma Wise
9 9 1593 Cara Razavi
10 10 2992 Darby Murlin
11 11 3008 Grace Kaelber
12 12 1471 Elyana Weaver
13 13 2824  Sydney Daudelin
14 14 3004 Grace Fraser
15 15 3005 Caroline Harrison
16 16 2822 Anna Dalton
17 17 2634  Zurina Immel
18 18 2834 AnnaSophia Gower
19 19 1104 Kelsie Weingart
20 20 1050 Megan Knapp
21 21 3064 Reyna Hoffman
22 (>7) 3023 Lydia Vadnal
23 22 2852 Natalie Sanders
24 23 2854  Sophie Smith
25 24 1570 Haley Black
26 (>7) 3021 Rachel Stringer
27 25 1045 Brooke Gucker
28 26 3252 Anna Steinmetz
29 27 2676 Anna Hitts
30 (7 2820 Sage Colon
31 28 1458 Karis Hunter
32 29 2670 Emma Frost
33 (>7) 3007 Elizabeth Murlin
34 30 3070 Abby Vogt
35 31 1590 Kylie O'Cull
36 32 2680 Lucile Kuh
37 33 2677 Tessa Hoyt
38 (=7 2828 Aubrey Evans
39 34 1091 Annalyce Bowles
40 (7 3001 Claudia Cullen
41 35 1599 Ruth Schmeller
42 36 2672 Hailey Gomez
43 37 1587 Kayla Kutcel
4  (>7) 2845 Taylor Moody
45 38 1046 Emma Hibler
46 39 1577 Janelle Gehman
a7 40 3067 Kailyn Schwall

MichianaTiming.com/results Michiana Timing

Team

Shaker Hts.
Perrysburg
Perrysburg

Shaker Hts.

Shaker Hts.

Shelby

Medina

Lexington

Medina

Shaker Hts.

Shaker Hts.

Lexington

Perrysburg

Shaker Hts.

Shaker Hts.
Perrysburg

Norwalk

Perrysburg
Columbian

Cloverleaf

Shelby

Shaker Hts.
Perrysburg
Perrysburg

Medina

Shaker Hts.
Cloverleaf

St. Ursula Academy
Notre Dame Academy
Perrysburg

Lexington

Notre Dame Academy
Shaker Hts.

Shelby

Medina

Notre Dame Academy
Notre Dame Academy
Perrysburg
Columbian

Shaker Hts.

Medina

Notre Dame Academy
Medina

Perrysburg

Cloverleaf

Medina

Shelby

Grade

12
12
9

10
12
11
10
11
11
10
9

10
10
12
10
10
9

11
11
10
12
12
9

11
9

10
10
11
10
11
12
12
10
12
10
10
9

10
12
10
10
9

12
10
9

11
10

Time
18:18.65
19:04.36
19:11.10
19:30.50
19:43.30
19:51.20
19:56.10
19:56.60
20:09.00
20:28.68
20:31.44
20:34.69
20:39.75
20:42.81
20:48.44
20:52.77
20:52.91
20:57.96
20:59.92
21:13.98
21:18.09
21:19.62
21:21.14
21:23.92
21:24.80
21:26.17
21:28.35
21:32.17
21:33.27
21:36.33
21:37.30
21:42.91
21:46.83
21:47.00
21:50.93
21:51.43
21:51.54
21:52.04
21:53.46
21:59.38
22:04.49
22:06.55
22:10.12
22:11.15
22:13.14
22:15.60
22:17.34

08/28/2021 08:20:03

Pace

5:54/M
6:08/M
6:11/M
6:17/M
6:21/M
6:23/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:29/M
6:35/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:42/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:45/M
6:46/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
6:59/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:10/M




Race Date
August 28, 2021

Seneca East Tiger Classic

Overall Finish List

Girls

HS Girls Black Div.

Class - 1 Default Classification

Place Score Bib No Name
48 (>7) 3016 Aziza Reddy
49 41 1054 Vanessa Monhemius
50 (>7) 2817 Emma Bohney
51 (>7) 2860 Aubrey Wyckoff
52 (>7) 3002 Jenna Englander
53 42 3066 Emma Montgomery
54 43 1464 Kenley Miller
55 (>7) 1583 Lindsay Jones
56 44 1456 Maddie Haring
57 (>7) 2853 Ella Sibbersen
58 45 3061 Channon Cundiff
59 (>7) 2849 Lydia Reiter
60 46 1447 Anna Blackstone
61 47 2684 Tamara Salameh
62 (>7) 2825 Charlotte Dolliver
63 (>7) 1591 Abby Petz
64 48 1056 Madison Snyder
65 (>7) 1589 Aubree Neura
66 49 2685 Lauren Schoen
67 (>7) 2857 Laura Valette
68 50 1459 Natalie Hunter
69 (>7) 1475 Malaina Wolfe
70 (>7) 1575 Lauren Dawson
71 (>7) 2993 Mary Basilion
72 51 3248 Julia Reichert
73 52 3247 Kylee Quicker
74 (>7) 2823 Brooke Daudelin
7B (=7 2674  Lily Hanus
7% (>7) 2675 Reagan Higgins
7 (>7) 1603 Kayleigh Terrell
78 (>7) 3011 Daisy Lawrence
79 53 3069 Aleigha Thauvette
80 (>7) 2671 Emma Gill
81 (>7) 2847  Sophia Orlop
82 (>7) 2667 Natalie Chryst
83 54 1093 Corinne Croy
84 (>7) 1585 Ashley Kollar
85 (>7) 3000 Audrey Cullen
86 55 3243 Faith Krueger
87 (>7) 2840 Hailey Lambdin
88 (>7) 1576 Hallee Dyer
89 (>7) 2831 Claire Gerken
90 56 1096 Makiah Gurney
91 (>7) 1474  Lily Wolfe
92 (>7) 3024 Eva Xiao
93 (>7) 3013 Tessa Nickels
94 (>7) 1469 Olivia Sturts

MichianaTiming.com/results Michiana Timing

Team
Shaker Hts.
Cloverleaf
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Shaker Hts.
Shelby
Lexington
Medina
Lexington
Perrysburg
Shelby
Perrysburg
Lexington
Notre Dame Academy
Perrysburg
Medina
Cloverleaf
Medina
Notre Dame Academy
Perrysburg
Lexington
Lexington
Medina
Shaker Hts.
St. Ursula Academy
St. Ursula Academy
Perrysburg
Notre Dame Academy
Notre Dame Academy
Medina
Shaker Hts.
Shelby
Notre Dame Academy
Perrysburg
Notre Dame Academy
Columbian
Medina
Shaker Hts.
St. Ursula Academy
Perrysburg
Medina
Perrysburg
Columbian
Lexington
Shaker Hts.
Shaker Hts.
Lexington

Grade
12
9
12
10
9
9
11
11
11
11
10
11
11
12
12
9
10
11
9
9
9
9
10
11
11
10
11
12
9
12
9
10
9
9
10
10
10
11
9
12
10
9
9
11
12
9
12

Time
22:18.26
22:18.34
22:21.78
22:22.76
22:35.09
22:35.77
22:36.66
22:37.16
22:39.68
22:44.27
22:45.72
22:47.18
22:51.78
22:54.21
22:54.70
22:57.30
23:00.28
23:04.10
23:04.74
23:07.95
23:08.31
23:11.33
23:15.61
23:16.47
23:20.34
23:24.36
23:25.70
23:26.06
23:26.96
23:27.62
23:30.80
23:32.96
23:39.29
23:40.54
23:43.65
23:44.24
23:51.13
23:53.69
23:55.55
24:00.44
24:06.89
24:09.12
24:17.29
24:23.18
24:23.60
24:24.65
24:25.90

08/28/2021 08:20:03

Pace

7:11/M
7:11/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:17/M
7:17/M
7:18/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:22IM
7:23/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:27IM
7:27IM
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:31/M
7:32/M
7:32IM
7:33/M
7:33/IM
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:37IM
7:37/IM
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:41/M
7:41/M
7:42/M
7:44/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:49/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:52/M




Race Date

August 28, 2021

Seneca East Tiger Classic

Overall Finish List

Girls

HS Girls Black Div.

Class - 1 Default Classification

Place Score Bib No Name
95 57 2637 Kylie Moser
96 58 1047 Gabriella 1zzo
97 (>7) 3015 Anjum Reddy
98 (=7 1584 Caroline Keller
99 59 1051 Paige McMaster
100 60 2638 Shyanne Moser
101 61 3237 Nora Gochenour
102 (>7) 2829 Sydney Evert
103 62 1090 Grace Blonde
104 (>7) 2686 Paige Stephens
105 (>7) 3017 Martina Richter
106 (>7) 2855 Ashley Strayer
107 63 3120 Lauren Gerbitz
108 (>7) 3010 Maria Krouse
109 64 1092 Lydia Cole
110 (>7) 1572  Quinn Brightbill
111 (> 7) 3014 Amelia Proweller
112 65 1099 Adi Houdeshell
113 (>7) 1578 Calista Harden
114 (>7) 1450 Micayla Delamater
115 (>7) 1097 Leah Hill
116 (>7) 2998 Nora Chevraux
117 (7 3018 Lucy Rostetter
118 (>7) 1448 Emma Caldwell
119 (>7) 1468 Lily Patrick
120 (>7) 3065 Avalong
121 (>7) 2841 Cameron Lindsey
122 (>7) 2846 Cece Mora
123 (>7) 3063 Ava Heimlich
124 (>7) 1571 Ella Bohmer
125 66 3246  Anna Quicker
126 (>7) 1573 Anna Burns
127 (>7) 2691 Audrey Wittkop
128 (>7) 1598 Victoria Rossetti
129 (>7) 3060 Brittany Cundiff
130 (>7) 1600 Julia Smith
131 (>7) 2832 Ariana Gladieux
132 (>7) 2997 Gracie Carrier
133 (>7) 1053 Holly Milbrandt
134 (>7) 3059 Lily Clark
135 67 3245 Gianna Pappas
136 68 2636 Serenity Lyons
137 (<5) 2955 Makenzie Clark
138 (>7) 3253 Samantha Szczechowski
139 (>7) 1462 Riley Keller
140 (>7) 3249 Paiton Russell
141 69 3125 Ellie Landis

MichianaTiming.com/results Michiana Timing

Team
Norwalk
Cloverleaf
Shaker Hts.
Medina
Cloverleaf
Norwalk
St. Ursula Academy
Perrysburg
Columbian

Notre Dame Academy

Shaker Hts.
Perrysburg
Springfield
Shaker Hts.
Columbian
Medina
Shaker Hts.
Columbian
Medina
Lexington
Columbian
Shaker Hts.
Shaker Hts.
Lexington
Lexington
Shelby
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Shelby
Medina

St. Ursula Academy
Medina

Notre Dame Academy

Medina

Shelby

Medina

Perrysburg

Shaker Hts.
Cloverleaf

Shelby

St. Ursula Academy
Norwalk

Sandusky

St. Ursula Academy
Lexington

St. Ursula Academy
Springfield

Grade
11
9
9
12
12
12
12
9
9
12
12
11
11
11
12
9
12
10
9
10
11
10
10
9
10
12
11
12
11
9
9
12
10
10
11
11
12
11
10
10
11
10
10
10
12
11
12

Time
24:30.12
24:31.27
24:33.34
24:34.39
24:41.44
24:42.93
24:47.51
24:48.29
24:55.43
24:58.28
25:01.61
25:04.52
25:05.86
25:13.01
25:15.73
25:17.46
25:17.97
25:29.57
25:31.43
25:37.71
25:45.46
25:47.26
25:52.02
25:52.63
25:53.92
25:54.06
25:58.45
26:00.76
26:02.44
26:19.56
26:22.05
26:23.17
26:26.75
26:36.73
26:38.18
26:38.20
26:45.13
26:45.70
26:46.27
26:47.48
26:48.97
26:50.99
26:52.22
26:52.89
26:54.41
26:56.57
27:05.09

08/28/2021 08:20:03

Pace

7:53/M
7:54/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:57IM
7:57/IM
7:59/M
7:59/M
8:01/M
8:02/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:15/M
8:17/M
8:18/M
8:20/M
8:20/M
8:20/M
8:20/M
8:22/M
8:22/M
8:23/M
8:28/M
8:29/M
8:30/M
8:31/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:37/M
8:37/M
8:37/M
8:37/M
8:38/M
8:39/M
8:39/M
8:39/M
8:40/M
8:40/M
8:43/M




Race Date

August 28, 2021

Seneca East Tiger Classic

Overall Finish List

Girls

HS Girls Black Div.

Class - 1 Default Classification

Place Score Bib No Name
142 (>7) 3241 Marissa Holman
143 (> 7) 1580 Alex Henry
144 70 3124 Amaya Hodges
145 (>7) 1582 Piper Jackson
146 (>7) 2687 Jordan Tracy
147 (>7) 2682 Joslyne Nelson
148 71 3116 Lydia Bal
149 (>7) 1048 Lauren Jensch
150 (>7) 1574 Makenzie Clor
151 72 3119 Maddie Eckhart
152 (>7) 1454  Sophia Gledhill
153 (>7) 2835 Selina Halterman
154 (>7) 2816 Harshini Bharadwaj
155 (>7) 2821 Kaedin Cooper
156 (>7) 1586 Peyton Kopkas
157 (>7) 3068 Courtney Stiving
158 (>7) 2673 Julia Hanus
159 (>7) 3020 Tilly Spadoni
160 (>7) 2838 Moana Kitamura
161 (>7) 1597 Maddy Roberts
162 (>7) 1601 Natalie Stefaniuk
163 73 3121 Analicia Gomez
164 (>7) 2850 Sydney Rettig
165 74 3383 Ana Henderson
166 75 3123 Meghan Hickman
167 (>7) 1057 Hailey Strasser
168 (>7) 1569 Abby Acierto
169 76 2639 Emma Romell
170 (<5) 2959  Trinity Michel
171 (>7) 1581 Hayden Henry
172 (>7) 2668 Kaitlyn Diggins
173 (>7) 2861 Alexa Zeeb
174 (>7) 2844  Kloe Moehling
175 (>7) 3239 Sydney Grill
176 (>7) 3006 Ingrid Holda
177 (>7) 1100 Julia Keefe
178 (>7) 2837 Hope Keller
179 77 2630 Addison Daniels
180 (>7) 2669 Chelsea Fall
181 (>7) 3235 Paisley DeHan
182 (>7) 2818 Abi Bowden
183 (>7) 2631 Sydney Fox
184 (>7) 2836 Baye Highhouse
185 (>7) 3117 Samantha Brown
186 (>7) 2819 Mokshitha Chatia
187 (>7) 2858 Vainavi Vuppala
188 (>7) 2690 Marley Wilhelm

MichianaTiming.com/results Michiana Timing

Team
St. Ursula Academy
Medina
Springfield
Medina
Notre Dame Academy
Notre Dame Academy
Springfield
Cloverleaf
Medina
Springfield
Lexington
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Medina
Shelby
Notre Dame Academy
Shaker Hts.
Perrysburg
Medina
Medina
Springfield
Perrysburg
Norwalk
Springfield
Cloverleaf
Medina
Norwalk
Sandusky
Medina
Notre Dame Academy
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
St. Ursula Academy
Shaker Hts.
Columbian
Perrysburg
Norwalk
Notre Dame Academy
St. Ursula Academy
Perrysburg
Norwalk
Perrysburg
Springfield
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Notre Dame Academy

Grade
9
12
12

Time
27:06.17
27:10.26
27:14.14
27:17.93
27:22.88
27:24.14
27:24.21
27:24.75
27:25.17
27:25.73
27:27.70
27:34.53
27:35.91
27:36.00
27:38.37
27:45.90
27:46.25
27:46.79
28:02.08
28:03.36
28:11.17
28:16.03
28:16.78
28:22.28
28:23.77
28:28.89
28:29.75
28:32.01
28:33.17
28:33.53
28:34.91
28:35.55
28:41.60
28:49.38
28:51.40
29:05.46
29:16.12
29:19.42
29:24.25
29:29.62
29:30.74
29:37.98
29:46.88
29:49.18
30:08.80
30:15.95
30:54.92

08/28/2021 08:20:03

Pace

8:43/M
8:45/M
8:46/M
8:47/M
8:49/M
8:49/M
8:49/M
8:49/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:53/M
8:53/M
8:53/M
8:54/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
9:01/M
9:02/M
9:04/M
9:06/M
9:06/M
9:08/M
9:08/M
9:10/M
9:10/M
9:11/M
9:11/M
9:12/M
9:12/M
9:12/M
9:14/M
9:17/M
9:17/M
9:22/M
9:25/M
9:26/M
9:28/M
9:30/M
9:30/M
9:32/M
9:35/M
9:36/M
9:42/M
9:44/M
9:57/M




Race Date

August 28, 2021

Seneca East Tiger Classic

Overall Finish List

Girls

HS Girls Black Div.

Class - 1 Default Classification

Place Score Bib No Name

189 (>7) 2859 Carly Williamson
190 (>7) 3251 Makenzi Slater
191 (>7) 2843 Leah McElfresh
192 (>7) 1089 Jasmin Bell

193 (>7) 1588 Hannah Neiger
194 (>7) 1098 Kayla Hooks
195 (>7) 2839 Kiera Konecki
196 (>7) 2830 Kayla Geise

197 (37 1052 Lillian Mencke
198 (>7) 2640 Hailee Smith
199 (>7) 2826 Lauren Drown
200 (>7) 3012 Jaimee Martin
200 (>7) 2688 Addison Tuckerman
202 (>7) 1595 Genesis Rebollar
203 (>7) 2842 Autumn Marshall
204 (>7) 2833 Janet Gou

205 (>7) 2856 Ella Tafelski

206 (>7) 2666 Kelby Armstrong
207 (>7) 2635 Isabella Lloyd
208 (>7) 2679 Lana Kanaan
209 (>7) 2851 Caden Rothbard
210 (<5) 2957  Annie Golliver
211 (> 7) 3127 Khloe Willard

MichianaTiming.com/results Michiana Timing

Team

Perrysburg

St. Ursula Academy
Perrysburg
Columbian

Medina

Columbian

Perrysburg
Perrysburg

Cloverleaf

Norwalk

Perrysburg

Shaker Hts.

Notre Dame Academy
Medina

Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg

Notre Dame Academy
Norwalk

Notre Dame Academy
Perrysburg

Sandusky

Springfield

Grade
10
9
10
9
12
11
9
9
9
10
10
11
9
9
11
9
11
10
12
10
9
9
12

31:08.57
31:16.72
31:22.68
31:40.57
31:49.56
31:52.07
32:04.60
32:06.49
32:43.12
33:04.14
34:01.99
34:08.24
34:15.30
34:32.11
34:55.06
34:55.86
34:59.62
35:04.61
35:51.75
35:52.87
36:29.27
36:53.75
42:27.59

08/28/2021 08:20:03

10:01/M
10:04/M
10:06/M
10:12/M
10:15/M
10:15/M
10:19/M
10:20/M
10:32/M
10:39/M
10:57/M
10:59/M
11:02/M
11:07/M
11:14/M
11:15/M
11:16/M
11:17/M
11:33/M
11:33/M
11:45/M
11:53/M
13:40/M



Race Date
August 28, 2021

Class - 1 Default Classification

Place Team

1 Shaker Hts.

2 Perrysburg

3 Medina

4 Lexington

5 Shelby

6 Notre Dame Academy
7 Cloverleaf

8 Columbian

9 St. Ursula Academy
10 Norwalk
11 Springfield

MichianaTiming.com/results Michiana Timing

Seneca East Tiger Classic
Team Summary Results

Girls

HS Girls Black Div.

Top 5
Places

31

Top 5 Times:

52

Top 5 Times:

106

Top 5 Times:

135

Top 5 Times:

139

Top 5 Times:

157

Top 5 Times:

172

Top 5 Times:

225

Top 5 Times:

245

Top 5 Times:

276

Top 5 Times:

345

Top 5 Times:

1 4
1:38:32.57

2 3
1:40:45.94

7 9
1:45:25.32

8 12
1:47:24.93

6 21
1:47:49.40

27 29
1:49:05.70

20 25
1:50:14.09

19 34
1:55:50.34

26 51
1:56:59.93

17 57
2:05:19.23

63 69
2:14:15.03

Finishers

4

)

5 10 11

13

24

28

30

32

38

54

52

60

70

16

31

43

40

33

41

56

55

68

71

18

35

44

42

36

48

62

61

74

72

6*
14

22

37

46

45

a7

58

64

66

76

73

23

39

50

53

49

59

65

67

77

75

08/28/2021 08:20:04



